ELECTRO STORKGKKEN
Service & Salg
Vandbehandling & Kemi

EXECIEETIIYE HOTMAX 900 / FRY TOP

FRY TOP

Electric + Smooth Surface

* Mirror finishing « Chrome coated

Body supporting frame, panelling and heating element made of
stainless steel.

Controlled by thermostat.

Controlled by thermostats against

overheating.

Removable fat container.

EG911 (Chr)
Dimension (mm)
Gross (kg)

Gross (m?®)

Total Power (W)
Energy

EAN No

Plate Thickness

Chrome Coating Thickness

425x900x900
73

0,51

6000

380V, 3~, 50Hz
8699234410970
15 mm

20 micron



